Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro FINAL 17

Sabado
Livrel SM3 7/ Pro

Qualificacdo (20:00 Tempo)

Kartodromo de Registro 1,290 Km

117472017 11:20- .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques
1 B 11:34:37.681
2 - 11:36:03.524
3 4:32.962 +3:07.119 11:40:36.486
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino
1 B 11:37:17.951
2 1:35.035 +8.922 11:38:52.986
3 1:30.032 +3.919 11:40:23.018
4 1:30.796 +4.683 11:41:53.814
5 1:29.117 +3.004 11:43:22.931
6 1:28.177 +2.064 11:44:51.108
7 1:27.334 +1.221 11:46:18.442
8 1:27.134 +1.021 11:47:45.576
9 - 11:49:11.689
(6) Denis Ramos
1 B 11:35:13.146
2 1:31.299 +1.773 11:36:44.445
3 1:30.371 +0.845 11:38:14.816
4 1:30.435 +0.909 11:39:45.251
5 - 11:41:14.777
6 1:30.659 +1.133 11:42:45.436
7 1:30.007 +0.481 11:44:15.443
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian
1 B 11:34:50.017
2 1:31.320 +1.163 11:36:21.337
3 1:31.126 +0.969 11:37:52.463
4 1:31.362 +1.205 11:39:23.825
5 1:30.798 +0.641 11:40:54.623
6 1:30.214 +0.057 11:42:24.837
7 - 11:43:54.994
8 1:30.602 +0.445 11:45:25.596
9 1:30.991 +0.834 11:46:56.587
10 1:32.416 +2.259 11:48:29.003
11 1:31.820 +1.663 11:50:00.823
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